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Kings and Queens Bridge Club

Tuesday Evening
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North - South

Stephen CURTIS & Henry JOSLING
Billie GUPTA & Liz DRUCKMAN

Aidan DORRELL & Elizabeth KOWALSKI
Jackie REGOS & Nikki COHEN

Nikki RISZKO & Louise KOBLER
Barbara KALER & Clive KLUGMAN

East - West

Fiona BALLARD & Andrei LACHSZ

Bob TIMS & Terry BODYCOTE

Sue DENENBERG & Sue FINGER

Carol SHENNAN & Paul CHALMERS
Christine HOUGHTON & Wayne HOUGHTON
Sandra COHEN & Michael COHEN

26-07-05

%
63.0
59.0
54.5
44.5
42.0
37.0

%
59.5
53.0
52.5
51.5
43.5
40.0

Score
126.0
118.0
109.0
89.0
84.0
74.0

Score
119.0
106.0
105.0
103.0
87.0
80.0

MPs
0.30
0.22
0.15

MPs
0.30
0.22
0.15



